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Isaac Rosen** 
City Attorney, Arroyo Grande 
Deputy City Attorney, West Hollywood 
Best Best & Krieger 
300 South Grand Avenue, 25th Floor 
Los Angeles, CA  90071 
213-787-2564 
isaac.rosen@bbklaw.com 
 
 
 

 
 
Elaine Zhong* 
Deputy City Attorney, Los Angeles 
200 N. Spring Street, 21st Floor  
Los Angeles, CA 90012 
213-922-7715 
elaine.zhong@lacity.org 

 
 
Jena Acos** 
City Attorney, Carpinteria 
Brownstein Hyatt Farber Schreck 
1021 Anacapa Street, 2nd Floor 
Santa Barbara, CA 93101 
805-882-1427  
JAcos@BHFS.Com  
 

 
Department Executive Committee Liaison 
 
Susana Alcala Wood 
1st Vice President, City Attorneys Department 
City Attorney, Sacramento 
915 I Street, 4th Floor 
Sacramento, CA 95814 
Phone: 916-808-5346 
SAWood@cityofsacramento.org 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Cal Cities Staff 
 
Sheri Chapman, General Counsel 
Email:  schapman@calcities.org  
916-658-8267 
 
Kurt Wendlenner, Assistant General Counsel 
Email:  kwendlenner@calcities.org  
916-658-8281 
 
Emily Taylor, Senior Deputy General Counsel 
Email:  etaylor@calcities.org  
916-658-8266 
 
Janet Leonard, Executive Assistant, Legal Services 
Email:  jleonard@calcities.org  
916-658-8276 
 

 
 

* Next appointment 2025 
** Next appointment 2026 
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